Lukash Tetiana Leonidivna

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
June 20, 1979

The Central Election Commission of Ukraine, Secretary of
Central Election Commission

Sept. 20, 2018


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/89
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/89

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Lukash Olena Leonidivna
Ministry of Justice of Ukraine , Minister of
Justice of Ukraine

|
Smyrnov Andrii Oleksandrovych

Odic MpesunaenTa Ykpainm , Deputy Head

N

sibling

business relationships


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9549
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9549
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9549
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9549
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/326
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44819
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44819
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44819
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44819
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16801

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

LleHTpanbHa Bubopya Komicis,

CekpeTtap UeHTpanbHoi
BMbop4oi KoMicii

LleHTpanbHa Bubopya Komicis,

CekpeTap LUeHTpanbHOI
BMOGOPYOI KOMICiT

The Central Election
Commission of Ukraine,
Secretary of Central Election
Commission

The Central Election
Commission of Ukraine,
Secretary of Central Election
Commission

The Central Election
Commission of Ukraine,
Secretary of Central Election
Commission

The Central Election
Commission of Ukraine,
Secretary of Central Election
Commission

20 803,60

20 949,94

20 191,55

11 663,30

11 663,30

16 715,22


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b5bf4df-c355-43e7-9ba4-8b1938a9db89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c828e97e-77e5-4973-9f71-715e8f913d0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6f22e0b1-d5dd-4637-9990-cf130fd66b41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53a2e664-8055-43f7-899f-f6c5fc029129
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_125
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_25_40

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

2015 Deposits

2014 Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b5bf4df-c355-43e7-9ba4-8b1938a9db89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b5bf4df-c355-43e7-9ba4-8b1938a9db89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b5bf4df-c355-43e7-9ba4-8b1938a9db89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c828e97e-77e5-4973-9f71-715e8f913d0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c828e97e-77e5-4973-9f71-715e8f913d0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c828e97e-77e5-4973-9f71-715e8f913d0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6f22e0b1-d5dd-4637-9990-cf130fd66b41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6f22e0b1-d5dd-4637-9990-cf130fd66b41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6f22e0b1-d5dd-4637-9990-cf130fd66b41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53a2e664-8055-43f7-899f-f6c5fc029129
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53a2e664-8055-43f7-899f-f6c5fc029129
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53a2e664-8055-43f7-899f-f6c5fc029129
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_125
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_25_40

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b5bf4df-c355-43e7-9ba4-8b1938a9db89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c828e97e-77e5-4973-9f71-715e8f913d0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6f22e0b1-d5dd-4637-9990-cf130fd66b41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53a2e664-8055-43f7-899f-f6c5fc029129
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_125
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_25_40

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b5bf4df-c355-43e7-9ba4-8b1938a9db89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c828e97e-77e5-4973-9f71-715e8f913d0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6f22e0b1-d5dd-4637-9990-cf130fd66b41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53a2e664-8055-43f7-899f-f6c5fc029129
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_125
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_25_40

REAL ESTATE:

2018 1000.0 sg. m (1) — 81.4 sq.
(1)

2017 1000.0 sg. m (1) — 81.4 sq.
(1)

2016 1000.0 sg. m (1) — 81.4 sq.
(1)

2015 1000.0 sg. m (1) — 81.4 sq.
(1)

2015 1000.0 sg. m (1) — 77.0 sq.
(1)

2014 1000.0 sg. m (3) — 77.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b5bf4df-c355-43e7-9ba4-8b1938a9db89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c828e97e-77e5-4973-9f71-715e8f913d0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6f22e0b1-d5dd-4637-9990-cf130fd66b41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53a2e664-8055-43f7-899f-f6c5fc029129
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_125
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_25_40

VEHICLES:

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

il
CAREER:

June 1, 2007 — till Sept. 20, 2018

HONDA LEGEND 2009

HONDA LEGEND 2009

HONDA LEGEND 2009

HONDA LEGEND 2009

Honda Legend 3664 ky6. cm.
2009

Honda Legend 3664 ky6. cm.
2009

The Central Election Commission
of Ukraine, Secretary of Central
Election Commission


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b5bf4df-c355-43e7-9ba4-8b1938a9db89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c828e97e-77e5-4973-9f71-715e8f913d0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6f22e0b1-d5dd-4637-9990-cf130fd66b41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53a2e664-8055-43f7-899f-f6c5fc029129
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_95_125
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_25_40
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/89
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/89

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

n
DOCUMENTS

Other documents

* CecTpy ekc-MiHicTpa OneHun Jlykaw BnasopsaTb 3 LIBK _HoBUHM _
Finance

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/6662#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/8490_%D0%A1%D0%B5%D1%81%D1%82%D1%80%D1%83_%D0%B5%D0%BA%D1%81-%D0%BC%D1%96%D0%BD%D1%96%D1%81%D1%82%D1%80%D0%B0_%D0%9E%D0%BB%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%B8_%D0%9B%D1%83%D0%BA%D0%B0%D1%88_%D0%B2%D0%B8%D0%B4%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%80%D1%8F%D1%8E%D1%82%D1%8C_%D0%B7_%D0%A6%D0%92%D0%9A___%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%B8___Finance_8100.pdf
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/8490_%D0%A1%D0%B5%D1%81%D1%82%D1%80%D1%83_%D0%B5%D0%BA%D1%81-%D0%BC%D1%96%D0%BD%D1%96%D1%81%D1%82%D1%80%D0%B0_%D0%9E%D0%BB%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%B8_%D0%9B%D1%83%D0%BA%D0%B0%D1%88_%D0%B2%D0%B8%D0%B4%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%80%D1%8F%D1%8E%D1%82%D1%8C_%D0%B7_%D0%A6%D0%92%D0%9A___%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%B8___Finance_8100.pdf
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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